
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 91151132

Data publicarii	22.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.716,77 RON - 1.716,77 RON

Descriere: 1 BROASCA USA BUC 6 61.34 368.04 69.93 2 BUTUC YALA BUC 6 50.42 302.52 57.48 3 BURDUF WC BUC 5 29.41 147.05 27.94 4 CAPAC WC BUC 5 27.73 138.65 26.34 5 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 4 67.23 268.92 51.09 6 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 20 3.78 75.60 14.36 7 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 200 2.08 416.00 79.04
